

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 9636 of 2018

Petitioner :- Sukhari Prasad Kushwaha

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ramesh Chandra Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Amresh Tripathi,Shyam
Krishna Gupta

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

Connect and list along with Writ-A No.64365 of 2008.

Order Date :- 8.12.2022

Bhaskar